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HAWKE'S BAY SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1919.

April 30,
1920.

Hawke's Bay County—continued.
Duff, H. and A., Whakarara (private bag),

Hastings
Duncan, D. L., Poukawa
Duncan, James, Oro Noa, Petane
Duncan, W. M. A., Glenross, Hastings
Dunn, J. S., Dunmore, Napier
Dunnage, A. S., Rangiora, Patoka
Dysart, Archie, Sherenden, Hastings
Dysart, II. H., Hastings
Dysart, Henry, Sherenden, Hastings
Ebbeft, George, Whenuakura, Hastings

..

Elliot, George,Longlands, Pukahu, Box 39,
Hastings

Elliott and Son., Puketitiri
Elliott, D. H., Haumoana
Elliott, Mrs. Sarah (Estate of), P.O. Box 9,

Hastings
Elliott, R. W. A., Maraekakaho
Elliott, T. E. (private bag), Hastings
Ellis, A., Belmont, Eskdale
Ellison, Km. McL , To Wharau, Havolook

North
Ellison, Mrs. Mabel, Opapa
Ensor and Campbell (private bag), Taihape
Ensor, Walter Charles, Waiwhare Station,

■ Hastings
Evans, H. S., Pukahu
Fairhall, G., The Grange, Ongaonga
Farmery, Charles, jun., Box 21.0, Hastings
Farquhar, J. (private bag), Hastings
Faulkner, J. J., Silverstream, Hastings

..

Fearn, J. W., Hastings
Fornie, D., Chesterhope, Pakowhai
Field, A. J., Box 200, Hastings
Field, Arthur J., Glonrowan, Box 260,

Hastings
Field, George R., Waipuka, Havelock North
Field, V. and C. N., Waipuka, Havelock

North
Fitzpatrick, F. W., Hastings
P'leming, R. J., Petane
Fleming, W., Patoka
Fourneau Bros., Pakowhai
Gallien, Otto P., Kahikatea,, Te Pohue
Georgotti, Antonio M., Turamoe, Hastings
Gillies, Joseph, Waimarama
Gillies, Tore, Hastings
Gimblett, W. J., Fernhill
Goodman, D. (private bag), Tutir'a, Napier
Goodwin, Arthur S., Glentui, Tikokino
Gordon, C. L. T., Taurapa, Hastings
Gordon, E. R. (Trustees of), Houpouri,

Hastings
Gordon, Frank L., Clifton, Olive
Gordon, T. L., Farndon Farm, Clive
Goulter and Colley, Greenfields, Clive
Goulter and Colley, Hastings
Goulter, S. J., Merriwee, Clive
Gower, B., Otane
Graham, J. and G. C, Peamore (private bag),

Hastings
Graham, William, Box 246, Hastings
Gregg, Andrew, Otamuri, Hastings
Griffiths, R. and W., Twyford, Hastings ..

Groome, G. (private bag), Kaiwaka, Napier
Groome, M. E., Onipu, Otane .. ..

Groome, T. H., Te Pukctahu, Hatuma
Groves, J. A., Sherenden, Hastings
Gunn, A. A., Puketapu..
Gunn, Alexander (Glen Forest Property),

Puketapu
Gunn, George, Puketapu .. ■
Guthrie, T. (Sherenden Property), Havelock

North
Haggerty, John H., Haumoana
Hague, W., Clive
Haimona Tutu, Tangoio
Hale, J. C. (Rissington Property), Patoka..
Hale, James C, Patoka
Hallam, Miss Amy, Leanaway, Hastings ..

Hallett, E. A., Puketitiri
Hallett, H. J., Speedy's Hill, Puketitiri ..

Hammond, F., Kaiwaka, Napier..
Hansard and Galinnor, Pleasant Point,

Maraekakaho

7,210

597
9,323
2,980

320
738
606

1,324
1,863

710

1,070
1,050
4,000
2,300

4,264
876

13,211

595
774
475
600

2,977
220

8,080
1,574
2,000

0,300
1,368

600
1,464
2,324

361
867

6,700
558

1,257
815

7,120

2,015
536

8.707
3,380

■ 335
023

-Nil
| 715
&26
■ 917

■.

3,000
322

77

1,231
1,307
3,400
1,759

3,840
3,452

12,100

268
514
361
600

2,108
310

7,220
1,667
2,195

6,409
741

520
1,115
Nil

79
784

Nil
Nil
644
605
600

3,940
3,175
8,593

3,889
3,107
9,463

8,671 7,876
548

Nil
759
505

1,855
2,522

1,750
1,650

907

2,473

195

3,445
1,375

2,182
833

00
556

3,280
1,225
1,627
Nil

840
170

1,157 1,386
1,450

501
160

460
28

360
302
892

Nil
102
173
800

Nil

1,284
48

210
51

1,850

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1919. 1920.

Hawke's Bay County—continued.
H ape Nikora, Tarawera
Harding, R., Raukawa, Hastings
Hardy, GeorgeF., Duke Street, Hastings

..

Hardy, Mrs. M. E., Duke Street, Hastings
Harper, W. T., Waitio (private bag), Hast-

ings
Harris, J. IP, Redeliffo, Taradale
Harris, Joseph H., Hastings
Hart, C, Maiwaiti, Petane
Hart, John, Mangatawa, Havelock North..
Hartree Bros, (private bag), Manganao,

Napier
Hartree, Henry, Ngaroto, Napier
Hartree, H. H., Munganoe,Ngaroto, Napier
Hartshorn, F. (I, Napier
Harvey, M. W. (private bag), Tutira, Napier
Harvey, Thomas, Moeanee
Hassall, Henry, Soutra, Tomoana
Heaps, G. H., Opapa
Heard, F. T. (private bag), Hastings
Hoayes, R. G. and W. II. T. (private bag),

Napier
Hecney, John, Mahora, Hastings
Herbert, J.,Argyle, Otane
Higgins, Lawrence, Mangawhare, Puketapu
Hiha, R., Tangoio
Hildrith, If., Mangawhare, Hastings
Hildrith,F. (Omahu Property), Mangawhare,

Hastings
Hill, D. B„ Fernhill
Hill, James, Twyford, Hastings
Hodgson, F. J., Box 56, Clive
Hodgson, Frederick J., Pakowhai
Hogan, Michael (private bag), Napier
Hollis, A. A., Waikura, via Otane
Holt, John, Arohiwi, Hastings
Honeybun, II., Havelock North
Hope Bros., Parakowhai, Napier
Hope, James E, (private bag), Hastings . .
Hughes, Henry, Puketitiri
Hunt, Arthur, Korokipo, Box 19, Taradale
Hunt, W. T., jun., Eskdale
Hunter, Mrs. S., Otamuri
Hutchinson, F., and Son., Rissington, Napier
Hutchinson, Francis, jun., Omatua, Napier
Hutchinson, Frank, jun. (private bag),

Napier
Ibbotson, Nelson Waite, Hastings
Inglis, J. D., Havelock North
Iraia Karauria, Omahu, Fernhill
Isdale, D., Patoka .. ...

Israelson, 0. E., Meeanee
Jackson,Fred A., Mangatahia,Maraekakaho
Jofford, J. H., Ngatarawa, Hastings
Jo 11, John Henry, Whahaparata, Havelock

North
Jolly, Alexander, "Fair View," Box 269,

Hastings
Jones, Harry, Havelock Road, Hastings ..

Jones, James, Riverslea Road, Hastings ..

Jorry, F. B., Puketitiri
Jowsey, Thomas, Te Whana, Hastings
Judd, H., Napier
Kay, George R., Prior Park (private bag),

Napier
Koepa Winiata, Roy's Hill, Maraekakaho
Kelly, J. M., 12 Thompson Road, Napier..
Kemp, D., Murdoch Road, Hastings
Kennedy, Samuel (private bag), Napier ..

Kennedy, Thomas, Ardmore, Havelock
North

Keys, John, Waimarama, Havelock North
King, J. W., Waitara Bush, Te Pohue
King, Joseph, Brooklands, Meeanee
Kirkham, Walter J. H., Eskdale
Kirkham, William Thomas, Eskdale
Kopa Hare Moa, Pohue
Lagor, C. L., Mangateretere
Lamont Bros., Otamuri, Hastings
Land, S. J., King Street, Hastings
Laudols, James, Hastings
Lane, John E., Endsleigh, Havelock North
Langdon, W. H., Clive
Lascelles, P. W., Maraekakaho
Lean, Charles, Longlands, Pukahu

5,592

2,479

1,879
2,438
2,269
2,410
1,834

2,404
1,041,

170
2,800

1,120

490

9,493

2,548

18

445
1,212
1,337
1,484

28
2,000

575
109

1,282

1,830
5,643

850
500

2,440

1,865
Nil

1,770
1,783
2,384

2,553J
1,264 jj
1,593|
1,800

30
2,700

871 jj
557

2,500
350

1,308
8,549

252
2,987

250

20
200
140

Nil
1,300
1,516
1,530

27
1,600

430
50

1,202
668
430

4,693
1,500
Nil

4,272
1,352

201

2,070
2,740

862
3,086
2,287
1,013

190
1,117

49
990

1,445
645
524

952 770

1,173 1,187
630

2,725
4,144

404
2,014

2,530
4,015

2,259

1,524
1,180

340
300

1,304

1,570
775

Nil
300

1,224

1,200
0,760

500
125

1,100
6,070

400
Nil

65
Nil
Nil
577

Nil
Nil

645
1,097
Nil

37

100
4

821
206

2,720
1,469
2,841

51
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